Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Medical Program

Admissions

Students |
Enrollment

Status

Race/Ethnicity
(Full Time Only)

Gender
(Full Time Only)

Completions |

Applicants
Admits
Admit Rate
Matriculants
Yield Rate

Post-Baccalaureate Students

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time Equivalent (FTE)

African American
Hispanic/Latinx
Under-Represented Minority (above 2)
Asian American

Pacific Islander

Native American

Multiracial

Students of Color (above 6)
International (Non-US, Non-Resident)
White

Unknown

Female
Male

PostBac. Completions Class of' 2024

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

303
118

65

67
67

0
67.0

39
28

63

Report Updated On | 12/16/2024

39%

55%

100% |

100%
0%

1%
10%
12%
22%

0%

0%

4%
39%

0%
58%

1%

58%
42%

100% |



	Report

