Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Medical Program

Admissions	Applicants	303	
	Admits	118	
	Admit Rate		39%
	Matriculants	65	
	Yield Rate		55%
Students	Post-Baccalaureate Students	67	100%
Enrollment	Full Time	67	100%
Status	Part Time	0	0%
	Full Time Equivalent (FTE)	67.0	
Race/Ethnicity	African American	1	1%
(Full Time Only)	Hispanic/Latinx	7	10%
	Under-Represented Minority (above 2)	8	12%
	Asian American	15	22%
	Pacific Islander	0	0%
	Native American	0	0%
	Multiracial	3	4%
	Students of Color (above 6)	26	39%
	International (Non-US, Non-Resident)	1	0%
	White	39	58%
	Unknown	1	1%
Gender	Female	39	58%
(Full Time Only)	Male	28	42%
Completions	PostBac. Completions Class of 2024	63	100%